DATE: November 5, 2019

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN OO—MUZM._WNmA_wNO<szgmz._. CONTRACT CHANGE Contract Modificaiton: |2

CONTRACT #: #126-2016

PROJECT: Wastewater Treatment Plants Safety Program Audit and Post Audit Implementation

TO: SMG

Original Contract >Boc:n $334,800.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $197,511.25
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 59%
rw_Wx_mﬁ:..@ Contract >Bo:3 mmwm 311 mm
Net e:nqmmmmamoqmmmmv in Contract >Soc=~ - ,A._.,u.BB following pages) mmwo_ooo.oo
Percent O:m:@m of This Contract Modification 69%
O:n_:m_ Oo::moﬁ >Boc3 $334,800.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $427,511.25
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 128%
New Contract Amount Including this O:m:@m Order $762,311 Nm
Recommended by__7~ i §\\§MN\\\ (Proj. Manager) Date /{ /7/19
Accepted by [ i, ((Maupbin LN, 4 S Vresdd]  (Consultant)

Approved by (Director) Date

Approved by (Commissioner) Date

Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date




