DATE: August 11, 2021

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE .
ORDER Contract Modificaiton: |4

CONTRACT #: #126-2016

PROJECT: Wastewater Treatment Plants Safety Program Audit and Post Audit Implementation

TO: ALL4/SMG (Council approved Assginment of Agreement Resolution #510-2020 for SMG [Smith Management Group] acquisition by ALL4)

T T 0T LT AT T e e T o T O Ta T Lo T Lo O T IO T T To T e To T e To T T AT AT T T T T o L0 Ta T e Ta T Lo o 7Aoo Te To O Ta T Ta e T AT e Ta Tu AT a e T e T T T O S S o 0 O T T P P S oL X

Original Contract Amount $334,800.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $646,062.25
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 193%
Existing Contract Amount $980,862.25

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) $337,888.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 101%

O:@_:m_Ooa_,mQ . >Bo:2 ........................................................... x e S PP
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $983,950.25
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 294%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $1,318,750.25
Recommended by (Proj. Manager) Date
Accepted by \1 / > . (Consultant) Date
> —
Approved o\ § \H\«%A\ Director Date
PP bOY__ ) § ( )
Approved by (Commissioner) Date

Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date




